Finned Tube Heat Exchangers
Type WRW and WRW-W
2
WRW finned tube heat exchangers are mainly used for the
heating of drinking or heating water and as tankless water
heaters. They are also suitable for heating or cooling other
liquids (suitability of material to be checked on a case-by-case
basis).

(formerly)
Outer
surface
area
Finned tube GEWA-DW Dimensions (mm) Approx.
weight
(m2)
Tube-No. Tube-
length
(mm)
Free-space
sectional
area (cm2)
Dmax amax b* e m G SW D
(kg)
WRW-10W (SWW 10) 1.0 1145.12100-16 3800 0.70 140 350 320 46 8 R½" 24 30 3.1
WRW-13W (SWW 13) 1.1 1145.14100-16 3950 1.05 147 410 375 52 10 R¾" 30 36 3.8
WRW-18W (SWW 18) 1.6 1145.18100-16 4430 1.90 170 440 390 52 10 R¾" 30 36 5.4
WRW-23W (SWW 23) 2.0 1145.18100-16 5830 1.90 170 540 490 52 10 R¾" 30 36 7.0
WRW-26W (SWW 26) 2.4 1145.18100-16 6750 1.90 170 595 545 52 10 R¾" 30 36 8.1
* approximate size
Dimensions and Weights
A =
Q·